
Selection Results
Selection Date: 04/29/2025

RFP Number: 601CT0000006111
Total Value of all Contracts: $12,000,000.00

Number of Responsive Firms: 31

Number of Responses Received: 33

Number of Contracts: 4

Process Type: Non Fed No Int HUB

Legacy # 125RFP5123

Rank

Solicitation Close Date: 04/09/2025

Wave 2025-3
Houston Service Center

Legacy # 125IDP5123Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000015769

Prime: CONSOR ENGINEERS, LLC 1

Sub: ALLY GENERAL SOLUTIONS, LLC HUB  DBE

Sub: ASRI TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

Sub: C J HENSCH & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: CIVILCORP, LLC

Sub: EPIC TRANSPORTATION GROUP, LP HUB  DBE

Sub: INFRATECH ENGINEERS & INNOVATORS, LLC. HUB  DBE

Sub: KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: MBCO ENGINEERING, LLC HUB  DBE

Sub: TEDSI INFRASTRUCTURE GROUP, INC. HUB  DBE

Sub: TRAF-IQ, INC. HUB  DBE

Legacy # 125IDP5124Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000015768

Prime: STEVENS TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. 2HUB DBE

Sub: ALLIANCE TRANSPORTATION GROUP, LLC

Sub: ALLY GENERAL SOLUTIONS, LLC HUB  DBE

Sub: BGE, INC.

Sub: GORRONDONA & ASSOCIATES, INC. HUB

Sub: ITERIS, INC.

Sub: KBH TRAFFIC ENGINEERING, LLC HUB  DBE

Sub: KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

Sub: QUIDDITY ENGINEERING, LLC

Sub: RODS, Inc. HUB  DBE

Sub: TEDSI INFRASTRUCTURE GROUP, INC. HUB  DBE

Sub: TRAF-IQ, INC. HUB  DBE

Legacy # 125IDP5125Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000015771

Prime: AIG TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC 3HUB DBE



Sub: Agility Engineering and Management, Inc. HUB

Sub: ALLY GENERAL SOLUTIONS, LLC HUB  DBE

Sub: ARDURRA GROUP, INC.

Sub: ATKINSREALIS USA INC.

Sub: GRAM TRAFFIC COUNTING, INC. HUB  DBE

Sub: INFRATECH ENGINEERS & INNOVATORS, LLC. HUB  DBE

Sub: OTHON, INC. HUB  DBE

Sub: PAPE-DAWSON CONSULTING ENGINEERS, LLC

Sub: TRAF-IQ, INC. HUB  DBE

Sub: UNITED ENGINEERS, INC. HUB  DBE

Legacy # 125IDP5126Contract Nbr:0000000000000000000015770

Prime: BGE, INC. 4

Sub: GRAM TRAFFIC COUNTING, INC. HUB  DBE

Sub: ITERIS, INC.

Sub: KBH TRAFFIC ENGINEERING, LLC HUB  DBE

Sub: PAPE-DAWSON CONSULTING ENGINEERS, LLC

Sub: STEVENS TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. HUB  DBE

Sub: TRAF-IQ, INC. HUB  DBE



Responsive Firms

5Prime HDR ENGINEERING, INC.

6HUB DBEPrime INFRATECH ENGINEERS & INNOVATORS, LLC.

7Prime HNTB CORPORATION

8Prime WSB LLC

9Prime KIMLEY-HORN AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

10Prime ARCADIS U.S., INC.

11Prime ALLIANCE TRANSPORTATION GROUP, LLC

12Prime AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.

13Prime WSP USA INC.

14Prime LJA ENGINEERING, INC.

15Prime ATKINSREALIS USA INC.

16HUB DBEPrime AU+ENGINEERING LLC

17Prime COBB, FENDLEY & ASSOCIATES, INC.

18Prime RPS INFRASTRUCTURE, INC.

19Prime WALTER P. MOORE AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

20HUB DBEPrime TRAF-IQ, INC.

21Prime WOOLPERT, INC.

22HUB DBEPrime TRANSCEND ENGINEERS & PLANNERS, LLC

23HUB DBEPrime KBH TRAFFIC ENGINEERING, LLC

24Prime RODRIGUEZ TRANSPORTATION GROUP, INC.

25HUB DBEPrime TEDSI INFRASTRUCTURE GROUP, INC.

26Prime ARDURRA GROUP, INC.

27Prime RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP DBA RK&K

28HUBPrime Agility Engineering and Management, Inc.

29HUB DBEPrime SIEGFRIED ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION, LLC

30HUB DBEPrime EPIC TRANSPORTATION GROUP, LP

31HUB DBEPrime ALLY GENERAL SOLUTIONS, LLC


